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Adkins, Sheri Superfund 502-782-6536 

Albright, Michael  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6301 

Aldridge, Louanna  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6538 

Aldridge, Tabitha  Solid Waste 502-782-6302 

Alexander, Heather  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6303 

Anderson, Danny  Solid Waste 502-782-6305 

Anderson, Elizabeth  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Anderson, Theresa  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6306 

Arnett, John  Solid Waste 502-782-6308 

Atcher, Clay Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6309 

Atha, Donald  Recycling & Local Assistance  502-782-6205 

Baase, Dawn  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6311 

Baker, Christina Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6314 

Ballard, Alexandra  Field Operations 502-782-6548 

Beck, Eileen Louisville Regional Office 502-966-6301 

Begin, Avril Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6316 

Begley, Brian  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6317 

Begley, Edith  Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Bentley, Brian  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Bentley, Nathan  Superfund 502-782-6553 

Berry, Lori  Superfund 502-782-6554 

Bickner, Bob Solid Waste 502-782-6318 

Bland, Byron Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-6556 

Blanton, Vonda Field Operations 502-782-6557 

Block, Rebecca Recycling & Local Assistance  502-782-6322 

Brewer, Gaye  Hazardous Waste 270-898-8468 

Briggs, Lindsey Solid Waste 502-782-6325 

Brown, Eric  Superfund 502-782-6567 

Brown, Kenny  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6328 

Bryant, Timmy  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Buffin, Melinda  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6330 

Burton, Dale  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6331 

Butcher-Witt, Deborah Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Butler, Lisa Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6332 

Campbell, Alvin  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6335 

Carr, Leslie Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6336 

Carter, Phillip Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Cary, Brent  Superfund 502-782-6574 

Caudill, Tivis Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Chowdhury, Ahad  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6338 

mailto:Sheri.Adkins@ky.gov
mailto:Michael.Albright@ky.gov
mailto:Louanna.Aldridge@ky.gov
mailto:tabitha.aldridge@ky.gov
mailto:Heather.Alexander@ky.gov
mailto:Danny.Anderson@ky.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Anderson@ky.gov
mailto:Theresa.Anderson@ky.gov
mailto:JohnM.Arnett@ky.gov
mailto:clay.atcher@ky.gov
mailto:Donald.Atha@ky.gov
mailto:Dawn.Baase@ky.gov
mailto:Christina.Baker@ky.gov
mailto:Alexandra.Ballard@ky.gov
mailto:ebeck@ky.gov
mailto:avril.begin@ky.gov
mailto:Brian.Begley@ky.gov
mailto:edith.begley@ky.gov
mailto:brian.bentley@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Bentley@ky.gov
mailto:Lori.Berry@ky.gov
mailto:bob.bickner@ky.gov
mailto:byron.bland@ky.gov
mailto:Vonda.Blanton@ky.gov
mailto:rebecca.block@ky.gov
mailto:gaye.brewer@ky.gov
mailto:Lindsey.Briggs@ky.gov
mailto:Eric.Brown@ky.gov
mailto:Kenny.Brown@ky.gov
mailto:timmy.bryant@ky.gov
mailto:Melinda.Buffin@ky.gov
mailto:Dale.Burton@ky.gov
mailto:Deborah.Butcher@ky.gov
mailto:lisa.butler@ky.gov
mailto:Alvin.Campbell@ky.gov
mailto:Leslie.Carr@ky.gov
mailto:Phillip.Carter@ky.gov
mailto:Brent.Cary@ky.gov
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Clark, Bill Hazardous Waste 270-898-8468 

Coleman, Nick  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Combs, John (Cran) Hazardous Waste 502-782-6340 

Conway, Donna  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6341 

Cook, Mark  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Coomer, David  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Cornett, Carla  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6344 

Crabtree, Brenda  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6588 

Craig, Chris  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6346 

Craig, Jason Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Crim, Donna  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6589 

Crystal, Angie  Solid Waste 502-782-6347 

Day, Kathy  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Deaton, Robert  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

DeLong, Deborah  Solid Waste 502-782-6351 

Denton, Richard  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Dewey, Thomas Solid Waste 502-782-2954 

Dzurenka, Denise  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6353 

Evans, Lisa Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6355 

Fant, Michael  Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Ferris, Rocky Blue Grass Army Depot 859-624-4468 

Fink, Kris Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6356 

Fosson, Mark  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6359 

Francis, Kevin Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Fritsch, Adam Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Fugate, Kelly Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Garrison, Catherine  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6364 

Gentry, Robin  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6365 

Gerstner, Scott  Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Green, Lawrie  Solid Waste 502-782-6368 

Green, Robin  Solid Waste 502-782-6369 

Greenidge, Kim  Superfund 502-782-6630 

Greer, Edith  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6370 

Griffin, Angie Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6806 

Gritton, Sharon  Superfund 502-782-6631 

Grow, Jeff Superfund 502-782-6633 

Guffey, Mike Hazardous Waste 502-782-6372 

Hadden, Caleb  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Hall, Chris Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6373 

Hall, Cliff  Superfund 502-782-6634 

mailto:BillJ.Clark@ky.gov
mailto:nick.coleman@ky.gov
mailto:johnc.combs@ky.gov
mailto:Donna.Conway@ky.gov
mailto:Mark.Cook@ky.gov
mailto:David.Coomer@ky.gov
mailto:Carla.Cornett@ky.gov
mailto:Brenda.Crabtree@ky.gov
mailto:Chris.Craig@ky.gov
mailto:jason.craig@ky.gov
mailto:Donna.Crim@ky.gov
mailto:Angie.Crystal@ky.gov
mailto:Kathy.Day@ky.gov
mailto:Robert.Deaton@ky.gov
mailto:Deborah.DeLong@ky.gov
mailto:Richard.Denton@ky.gov
mailto:thomas.dewey@ky.gov
mailto:denise.dzurenka@ky.gov
mailto:lisa.evans@ky.gov
mailto:michael.fant@ky.gov
mailto:rocky.ferris@ky.gov
mailto:Kris.Fink@ky.gov
mailto:MarkR.Fosson@ky.gov
mailto:kevin.francis@ky.gov
mailto:adam.fritsch@ky.gov
mailto:kelly.fugate@ky.gov
mailto:Catherine.Garrison@ky.gov
mailto:Robin.Gentry@ky.gov
mailto:scott.gerstner@ky.gov
mailto:Lawrie.Green@ky.gov
mailto:RobinC.Green@ky.gov
mailto:Kim.Greenidge@ky.gov
mailto:Edith.Greer@ky.gov
mailto:angie.griffin@ky.gov
mailto:Sharon.Gritton@ky.gov
mailto:Jeff.Grow@ky.gov
mailto:Mike.Guffey@ky.gov
mailto:caleb.hadden@ky.gov
mailto:Christopher.Hall@ky.gov
mailto:Clifford.Hall@ky.gov
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Hall, Karen Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Hancock, Nathan Superfund 502-782-6638 

Hankins, Barbara  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Hardison, Shane  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Harlow, Brenda Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6644 

Harris, Cheryl  Superfund 502-782-6645 

Hathcock, Jamie Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Hendricks, Todd Solid Waste 502-782-6380 

Hickerson, Kelly  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6381 

Hickman, Jennifer  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6653 

Higginbotham, Charles (Woody)  Solid Waste 502-782-8470 

Higginbotham, Jeri  Superfund 502-782-6654 

Highley, Brad  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6382 

Hill, Billy Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6383 

Holt, Frederick, Jr.  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6385 

Horn, Debbie  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6386 

Howard, Lawrence  Superfund 502-782-6657 

Howell, Kyle  Blue Grass Army Depot 859-624-4468 

Hubbard, Bobby  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Hubbard, Tim  Director's Office 502-782-6660 

Hughes, Larry  Superfund 502-782-6661 

Hulette, John Government Recycling 502-564-8070 

Jiwane, Shital Superfund 502-782-6232 

Johnson, West Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6388 

Jordan, Heather  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6389 

Jump, John  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6390 

Jung, Christopher  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6391 

Khan, Shaina Hazardous Waste 502-782-6392 

Kirby, Jim  Superfund 502-782-6679 

Krasteva, Ivelina  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6397 

Lainhart, Brian  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Larkin, Emma  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6290 

Lay, Daphne  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Lewis, Nathan  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6400 

Lewis, Virginia Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Livingstone, Ben Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6403 

Logsdon, Gary  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6405 

Logsdon, Kenneth  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6404 

Lyle, Ben Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6407 

Maddy, John  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6694 

mailto:KarenS.Hall@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Hancock@ky.gov
mailto:barbara.hankins@ky.gov
mailto:shane.hardison@ky.gov
mailto:brenda.harlow@ky.gov
mailto:Cheryl.Harris@ky.gov
mailto:james.hathcock@ky.gov
mailto:todd.hendricks@ky.gov
mailto:Kelly.Hickerson@ky.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Hickman@ky.gov
mailto:chigginbotham@ky.gov
mailto:Jeri.Higginbotham@ky.gov
mailto:brad.highley@ky.gov
mailto:william.hill@ky.gov
mailto:Frederick.Holt@ky.gov
mailto:Debbie.Horn@ky.gov
mailto:Lawrence.Howard@ky.gov
mailto:kyled.howell@ky.gov
mailto:bobby.hubbard@ky.gov
mailto:tim.hubbard@ky.gov
mailto:Larry.Hughes@ky.gov
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mailto:shital.jiwane@ky.gov
mailto:West.Johnson@ky.gov
mailto:Heather.Jordan@ky.gov
mailto:John.Jump@ky.gov
mailto:Christopher.Jung@ky.gov
mailto:shaina.khan@ky.gov
mailto:Jim.Kirby@ky.gov
mailto:Ivelina.Krasteva@ky.gov
mailto:brian.lainhart@ky.gov
mailto:emma.larkin@ky.gov
mailto:daphne.lay@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Lewis@ky.gov
mailto:Virginia.Lewis@ky.gov
mailto:bennett.livingstone@ky.gov
mailto:Gary.Logsdon@ky.gov
mailto:Kenneth.Logsdon@ky.gov
mailto:ben.lyle@ky.gov
mailto:John.Maddy@ky.gov
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Maleki, Ebrahim  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6409 

Mallard, Tim  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6410 

Malone, Ted  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6411 

Martin, Jerri  Superfund 502-782-6697 

Mauer, Rob  Field Operations 502-782-6701 

Maybriar, Jon  Director’s Office 502-782-6702 

Maze, Rodney  Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

McAleer, Lynn  Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

McClanahan, Donna  Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

McCloud, James (Buck)  Blue Grass Army Depot 859-624-4468 

McGill, Susan Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

McGuffey, Robbie  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

McNew, Nicole  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6413 

Melton, Ken  Solid Waste 502-782-6415 

Melton, Scott Solid Waste 502-782-0230 

Meredith, Melinda  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-564-8070 

Metzker, Keith  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6416 

Michels, John Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Mitchell, Michelle Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6713 

Monarch, Jason  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6715 

Moore, John  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6419 

Mullins, Chip Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6421 

Mullins, Todd  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6420 

Munday, Scout Superfund 502-782-6485 

Murphy, Darlene  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6422 

Newton, Aaron  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6425 

Nielsen, Jamie Solid Waste 502-782-6426 

Onejeme, Emmanuel  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6429 

Osterman, Brian  Field Operations 502-782-6725 

Partridge, George  Solid Waste 502-782-6431 

Patmore, Lisa  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Patrick, Kevin Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Pennington, Timothy  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Perry, Jennie  Director's Office 502-782-6732 

Phelps, Dan Superfund 502-782-6733 

Polly, Derek Solid Waste 502-782-6869 

Poore, John  Director’s Office 502-782-6736 

Postley, David  Blue Grass Army Deport 859-624-4468 

Powers, Shannon  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6435 

Powers, Todd  Hazardous Waste Branch 502-782-6434 

mailto:Ebrahim.Maleki@ky.gov
mailto:Tim.Mallard@ky.gov
mailto:Edward.Malone@ky.gov
mailto:Jerri.Martin@ky.gov
mailto:Rob.Mauer@ky.gov
mailto:Jon.Maybriar@ky.gov
mailto:rodney.maze@ky.gov
mailto:Lynn.McAleer@ky.gov
mailto:Donna.McClanahan@ky.gov
mailto:james.mccloud@ky.gov
mailto:Susan.McGill@ky.gov
mailto:Robbie.McGuffey@ky.gov
mailto:Nicole.McNew@ky.gov
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mailto:scott.melton@ky.gov
mailto:Melinda.Meredith@ky.gov
mailto:Keith.Metzker@ky.gov
mailto:John.Michels@ky.gov
mailto:MichelleM.Mitchell@ky.gov
mailto:Jason.Monarch@ky.gov
mailto:JohnF.Moore@ky.gov
mailto:Chip.Mullins@ky.gov
mailto:Todd.Mullins@ky.gov
mailto:scout.munday@ky.gov
mailto:Darlene.Murphy@ky.gov
mailto:Aaron.Newton@ky.gov
mailto:Jamie.Nielsen@ky.gov
mailto:Emmanuel.Onejeme@ky.gov
mailto:Brian.Osterman@ky.gov
mailto:George.Partridge@ky.gov
mailto:lisa.patmore@ky.gov
mailto:Kevin.Patrick@ky.gov
mailto:Timothy.Pennington@ky.gov
mailto:jennie.perry@ky.gov
mailto:Daniel.Phelps@ky.gov
mailto:derek.polly@ky.gov
mailto:John.Poore@ky.gov
mailto:david.postley@ky.gov
mailto:ShannonL.Powers@ky.gov
mailto:todd.powers@ky.gov
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Prater, Ray  Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Rader, Andrea  Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Razavi, Mohammad  Solid Waste 502-782-6436 

Reed, Raysha  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Remley, David  Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Reynolds, Scott Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Roberts, Roxanne  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Rogers, John  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Rogers, Tim  Solid Waste 502-782-6440 

Rundle, John  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Salmon, Jeffrey Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Sandlin, Alex Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Schaffer, Bart  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6443 

Schneider, Bill Hazardous Waste 502-782-6444 

Schrader, Brian  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Scott, Curtis Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Shofner, Patrick Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Simpson, Mark  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6448 

Smith, Adam  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6453 

Staley, Rob  Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Stamper, Jeff  Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Stephens, Jason Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Stewart, Amber  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Stewart, Tom  Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Stidham, Robert  Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Stoltz, Jill Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6456 

Takacs, Kathy Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6458 

Tan, Wilson Hazardous Waste 502-782-6459 

Taylor, Karlee  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6387 

Terry, Chase  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6462 

Terry, Lori  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6463 

Thomas, Georgia Belle Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Thomas, Richard  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6464 

Tibbs, Jeffrey Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Tichenor, Larry  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

True, Lynn Brammer  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6484 

Turner, Joshua  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6794 

Turner, Wesley Superfund 502-782-6793 

Uhlenbruch, Christoph  Superfund Branch 502-782-6795 

Underwood, Cammie  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

mailto:Ray.Prater@ky.gov
mailto:andrea.rader@ky.gov
mailto:mohammad.razavi@ky.gov
mailto:Raysha.Reed@ky.gov
mailto:David.Remley@ky.gov
mailto:Scott.Reynolds@ky.gov
mailto:rroberts@ky.gov
mailto:John.Rogers@ky.gov
mailto:Tim.Rogers@ky.gov
mailto:john.rundle@ky.gov
mailto:Jeff.Salmon@ky.gov
mailto:alex.sandlin@ky.gov
mailto:Bart.Schaffer@ky.gov
mailto:William.Schneider@ky.gov
mailto:Brian.Schrader@ky.gov
mailto:curtisc.scott@ky.gov
mailto:Patrick.Shofner@ky.gov
mailto:Mark.Simpson@ky.gov
mailto:Adam.Smith@ky.gov
mailto:Rob.Staley@ky.gov
mailto:Jeff.Stamper@ky.gov
mailto:jason.stephens@ky.gov
mailto:amber.stewart@ky.gov
mailto:thomas.stewart@ky.gov
mailto:Robert.Stidham@ky.gov
mailto:Jill.Stoltz@ky.gov
mailto:Kathy.Takacs@ky.gov
mailto:Wilson.Tan@ky.gov
mailto:karlee.taylor@ky.gov
mailto:Chase.Terry@ky.gov
mailto:Lori.Terry@ky.gov
mailto:georgiab.thomas@ky.gov
mailto:RichardF.Thomas@ky.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Tibbs@ky.gov
mailto:Larry.Tichenor@ky.gov
mailto:Lynn.True@ky.gov
mailto:joshua.turner@ky.gov
mailto:Wesley.Turner@ky.gov
mailto:christoph.uhlenbruch@ky.gov
mailto:Cammie.Underwood@ky.gov
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Voisard, Vicki Hazardous Waste 502-782-6469 

Walker, Daniel Blue Grass Army Depot 859-624-4468 

Walter, Ben  Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Walter, Lyle  Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Webb, April Hazardous Waste 502-782-6470 

Webb, Jeff Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Weems, George  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6471 

Wellner, Joseph Hazardous Waste 502-782-6472 

Westerfield, Michele Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6473 

Whalen, Karen  Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

White, Grant  Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-6474 

Whitis, Chase London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Whitney, Frank  Solid Waste 502-782-6475 

Wilburn, Scott Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Williams, Margie  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Williamson, Leo  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6478 

Williamson, Lola Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6408 

Willis, Michael Solid Waste 502-782-2643 

Wilson, Brad  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Wilson, Clinton Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Winner, Edward  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6479 

Wolff, Ben Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Wood, Maria  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6481 

Woods, Gina  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6808 

Wunderlich, Thomas (Vince) Government Recycling 502-564-8070 

York, Duke  Louisville Regional Office 502-429-7120 

Young, Anita  Solid Waste 502-782-6482 

Yunt, Cheryl  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6483 

 

mailto:Vicki.Voisard@ky.gov
mailto:Daniel.Walker@ky.gov
mailto:ben.walter@ky.gov
mailto:lyle.walter@ky.gov
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mailto:scott.wilburn@ky.gov
mailto:Margie.Williams@ky.gov
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mailto:lola.williamson@ky.gov
mailto:mike.willis@ky.gov
mailto:Bradford.Wilson@ky.gov
mailto:clinton.wilson@ky.gov
mailto:Edward.Winner@ky.gov
mailto:Ben.Wolff@ky.gov
mailto:Maria.Wood@ky.gov
mailto:Gina.Woods@ky.gov
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mailto:Duke.York@ky.gov
mailto:Anita.Young@ky.gov
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